LED STRIPS LIGHT (IP65)
Specification
Ordering Data
Input Voltage 24 V DC
LED Type 2835
CRI > 90
CCT (K) 2200K – 6000K
Dim Option Optional
IP Rating IP 65
Standard Length 5 m
Thickness 4.5 mm
28LZ9/HZ9 SERIES (2200K – 6000K)
Application
LED Strip Light is designed with weatherproof
system to use for landscaping lighting,
outdoor features lighting, indirect lighting and
etc.
Part No.
Power
(W/M)
Current
(mA)
Dimension (mm) LED Qty (pcs/m)
EVO-IP65-28LZ9-60S-W08-X 4.8 20 100(L1), 16.7(L2), 10(W3) 60
EVO-IP65-28LZ9-96S-W08-X 7.8 20 62.5(L1), 10.4(L2), 10(W3) 96
EVO-IP65-28LZ9-120S-W08-X 9.6 20 50(L1), 8.3(L2), 10(W3) 120
EVO-IP65-28LZ9-180S-W10-X 14.4 20 33.3(L1), 5.6(L2), 12(W3) 180
EVO-IP65-28HZ9-30S-W08-X 8.5 60 166.7(L1), 33.3(L2), 10(W3) 30
EVO-IP65-28HZ9-60S-W08-X 10 60 100(L1), 16.7(L2), 10(W3) 60
EVO-IP65-28HZ9-60S-W10-X 14.4 60 100(L1), 16.7(L2), 12(W3) 60
EVO-IP65-28HZ9-120S-W10-X 19.2 60 50(L1), 8.3(L2), 12(W3) 120
Remark: ‘X’ (CCT) ="22"(2200K) /"24"(2400K) / "27"(2700K) / "30"(3000K) / "40"(4000K) / "50"(5000K) /
"60"(6000K)
Related Product : Applicable with digital catalogue only
(Please click the product photo to redirect towards the respective cut-sheet)
ALU PROFILELED DRIVER IP67 LED DRIVER